Features
 � AMD low power LX800 500 MHz/LX600 366 MHz processor
 � 24-bit TFT LCD interface, 18/24-bit (JEIDA format) LVDS display
 � PC/104-plus expansion
 � Supports up to 4 COM ports, 4 USB ports
 � Supports SUSIAccess and Embedded Software APIs
PCM-3353 AMD LX800/LX600 PC/104-Plus SBC, VGA,
LVDS, TTL, Ethernet, USB, COM, CF

Block Diagram
PCM-3353
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory VGA LVDS TTL GbE USB
2.0 RS-232 RS-232/
422/485 Audio Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
PCM-3353F-L0A2E AMD LX800 SODIMM Yes 18/24-bit 24-bit 1 4 3 1 Yes PC/104+ Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3353F-J0A2E AMD LX600 SODIMM Yes 18/24-bit 24-bit 1 4 3 1 Yes PC/104+ Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3353Z-L0A1E AMD LX800 SODIMM Yes 18-bit 24-bit 1 4 3 1 Yes PC/104+ Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-3353Z2-L0A1E AMD LX800 SODIMM Yes 18-bit 24-bit 1 4 3 1 Yes PC/104+ Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Wide temperature range version (Z/Z2) should bundle with wide temp DDR SDRAM Memory (PN:SQR-SD1I-512M400SN) for shipment, otherwise it will cause unexpected
system crash.
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3353 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700000898 VGA cable D-SUB 15P(F)/12P-1.25 mm 15 cm 1
1700000918 Audio cable 10 cm 1